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Men / 51 / FR 51 A
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Janson523
North Florida - Jax

9.500 10.400 9.65010.150 10.60010.850 61.150
2T 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Michael Buch509
North Florida - Jax

9.500 9.400 8.5009.750 9.2009.450 55.800
2T 6 2 9 4T 5 2 

2 

Chase Hartman521
Oldsmar

9.900 9.550 8.7509.350 8.7009.450 55.700
1 4T 7 7 4T 9 3 

3 

Zachary Thoresen506
North Florida - Jax

8.400 10.100 9.0509.450 9.8008.800 55.600
5 3 5T 4 7 2 4 

4 

Patrick Povloski504
North Florida - Jax

8.200 10.250 8.8509.450 9.1508.700 54.600
6 2 5T 5 8 6 5 

5 

Anthony Ferdella528
Angel's Gymnastics

7.850 9.250 9.3008.850 9.3509.700 54.300
9 8 9 2 2 4 6 

6 

Dominic Fouche'526
Oldsmar

9.100 8.100 8.8009.200 9.1009.600 53.900
4 10 8 6 3 7 7 

7 

Clay Healy321
Flying High - IL

8.050 8.850 8.4009.600 9.0008.100 52.000
7 9 3 11 10 8 8 

8 

Gage Amato518
MGA Gymnastics

7.000 9.300 8.4508.700 9.4509.050 51.950
10 7 10T 10 6 3 9 

9 

Omar Al-Alissa503
Sun Country

7.900 7.500 9.1509.550 8.3508.650 51.100
8 11 4 3 9 10 10 

10 

Aleksandr Khyzhnyak323
Gymnastics USA

6.350 9.550 8.6008.700 8.1508.050 49.400
11 4T 10T 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / FR 51 B
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sean Rivera545
Top Contenders

10.300 10.350 9.1009.700 10.7009.200 59.350
1 1 4 4 7 1 1 

1 

Logan Speyer534
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 9.900 9.5507.650 10.45010.150 57.150
2 2 9 1 1 2 2 

2 

Zachia Washington530
MGA Gymnastics

8.650 9.700 9.2009.800 8.9009.850 56.100
5 4 3 2 2 5 3 

3 

Aleksandar Simonic536
North Florida - Jax

8.150 8.550 8.55010.400 9.6009.500 54.750
7 8 1 8T 3 4 4 

4 

Colin Daley548
Blaze Gymnastics

6.850 8.500 8.40010.000 10.0009.400 53.150
10 9 2 10 4 3 5 

5 

Colton Brantley532
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 9.1507.500 8.7509.250 52.100
4 10 10 3 6 6 6 

6 

Brandon Van Horn537
North Florida - Jax

8.500 9.750 8.9507.750 8.5508.450 51.950
6 3 8 5 8T 7T 7 

7 

Colin Hong529
Blaze Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 8.9008.300 7.3009.300 51.800
3 5 7 6 5 10 8 

8 

Christopher Delcher531
Sun Country

7.750 8.650 8.6008.800 8.3508.450 50.600
8 6 5 7 8T 9 9 

9 

Phoenix Webster535
Sun Country

7.450 8.600 8.5508.350 8.5508.050 49.550
9 7 6 8T 10 7T 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / FR 51 C
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Irving574
Sun Country

9.700 10.250 9.10010.000 9.35010.100 58.500
3 2 1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Colin Silko576
Southern Starz

10.250 9.400 9.2009.550 8.7509.450 56.600
2 6 3 3 2 7 2 

2 

Brandon Gagnard549
Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 10.400 8.5509.700 9.1009.350 56.200
8 1 2 8 3 4T 3 

3 

Angel Rodriguez Carrasquill583
Sun Country

10.400 7.850 9.3508.900 9.4009.150 55.050
1 10 6 2 5 2 4T

4T

Evan Kallenbach561
Gymnastics USA

9.500 10.000 9.1509.200 9.1008.100 55.050
5T 3 5 4 10 4T 4T

4T

Wyatt Tobyansen584
MGA Gymnastics

9.600 9.250 9.0008.250 9.5008.950 54.550
4 7T 8 6 6 1 6 

6 

Austin Still565
Gymnastics USA

8.700 9.550 9.5009.250 8.4008.400 53.800
9 4 4 1 9 9T 7 

7 

Brody Berger524
South Miami

9.350 9.250 8.2008.150 9.0008.500 52.450
7 7T 9 9 8 6 8 

8 

Aiden Ewing578
Oldsmar

9.500 8.000 8.1508.850 8.6509.200 52.350
5T 9 7 10 4 8 9 

9 

Jackson Kassner575
Gymnastics USA

8.200 9.450 8.6508.050 8.4008.550 51.300
10 5 10 7 7 9T 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / FR 51 D
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jay Watkins590
Premier Athletics

10.550 10.650 9.4009.950 10.55011.100 62.200
1 1 3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriel Atenza588
Sun Country

10.250 9.900 9.60010.050 9.10010.050 58.950
2 4T 2 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Giorgio Alarcon596
Gymnastics USA

9.700 9.900 9.20010.150 7.50010.250 56.700
4 4T 1 3T 3 9 3 

3 

Carter Canastra585
Blaze Gymnastics

9.200 10.150 7.6009.600 8.85010.400 55.800
5 2 4 9 2 4 4 

4 

Reid Trent304
Premier Athletics

10.150 9.650 9.0009.250 9.1007.900 55.050
3 6 5T 5 10 2T 5 

5 

Ethan Nguyen694
Gymnastics USA

8.750 10.100 9.2009.250 8.1008.350 53.750
6 3 5T 3T 6T 6 6 

6 

Jace Ingalls592
Gymnastics USA

8.700 9.500 8.2508.900 6.7508.250 50.350
7 7T 7 7T 8T 10 7 

7 

Landon Fournier302
Blaze Gymnastics

7.800 9.500 8.4007.350 8.7508.350 50.150
8 7T 9 6 6T 5 8 

8 

Brody Batz591
Gymnastics USA

6.900 8.000 7.3008.750 7.7008.650 47.300
9 10 8 10 5 7 9 

9 

Johnny Jordan301
Blaze Gymnastics

6.650 9.150 8.2507.300 7.6508.250 47.250
10 9 10 7T 8T 8 10 

10 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mark Alii308
Premier Athletics

10.450 10.150 9.15010.150 10.30011.000 61.200
1 2 3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Bentley Watson315
North Florida - OP

10.300 10.000 8.70010.350 9.25010.850 59.450
2 3T 2 6T 2 2 2 

2 

Jace Warkentien371
Flying High - IL

9.400 10.000 8.3509.700 8.90010.100 56.450
4 3T 5T 9 3 4T 3 

3 

Theo Vergnault306
MGA Gymnastics

8.400 10.500 9.1009.800 8.6009.900 56.300
9 1 4 3T 4 6 4 

4 

Jahmel McGee370
Flying High - IL

10.200 8.000 8.25010.700 8.5009.000 54.650
3 10 1 10 7 7 5 

5 

Grant Salzwedel310
North Florida - OP

8.600 9.900 9.2009.300 9.1008.000 54.100
8 5 7T 1 10 3 6 

6 

Jack Bennett309
Blaze Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 8.6009.050 8.9008.950 53.850
6 6 9 8 8 4T 7 

7 

Joshua Lawrence313
Star Bound

8.750 8.350 8.7009.700 8.1508.200 51.850
7 7 5T 6T 9 8 8 

8 

Walker Battavio307
Star Bound

9.200 8.100 9.1009.300 6.9509.150 51.800
5 9 7T 3T 5 10 9 

9 

Brendan Keith311
Michigan Elite

6.850 8.200 8.8008.650 8.0509.100 49.650
10 8 10 5 6 9 10 

10 
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Gym
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Austin Ickes331
North Florida - OP

8.200 8.700 9.2508.550 8.8008.500 52.000
3 2T 4 2 3 2 1 

1 

Tyler Richardson330
Gymnastics Etc.

7.500 8.650 9.4508.950 8.9508.400 51.900
6 4T 1 1 4 1 2 

2 

Alejandro Rincon502
International Bogota

8.950 9.400 8.7507.400 8.3508.700 51.550
1 1 11 6 1 3T 3 

3 

Christopher McGowan322
Oldsmar

8.400 8.450 8.8508.800 6.7008.250 49.450
2 8 2 4 7 10 4 

4 

Daniel Ortega336
World Class

7.650 8.350 8.2008.200 8.3508.300 49.050
4T 9 5T 12 5T 3T 5 

5 

Marshall Greer334
Rebounders Gymnastic

7.250 8.600 8.4007.550 8.1008.600 48.500
8 6 9 8 2 5 6 

6 

Joshua Buckner540
Bayside

7.650 8.700 8.3008.150 7.1507.850 47.800
4T 2T 7 11 10 8 7 

7 

Samuel Kostine514
TNT

7.300 6.450 8.9508.700 7.0508.150 46.600
7 12 3 3 8 9 8 

8 

BeaPatrick Alfonso517
Bayside

6.850 7.150 8.8007.500 7.6508.300 46.250
9 11 10 5 5T 6 9 

9 

David Levis319
Oldsmar

6.100 8.200 8.3508.200 7.4007.750 46.000
12 10 5T 9T 11T 7 10 

10 

Benjamin Holimon332
Naples Progressive

6.650 8.500 8.3507.700 6.4007.900 45.500
11 7 8 9T 9 12 11 

11 

Daniel Kostine505
TNT

6.700 8.650 8.5006.800 6.5007.750 44.900
10 4T 12 7 11T 11 12 

12 
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Men / 52 / FR 52 B
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

DeFilippis James347
Top Contenders

8.400 9.300 8.4008.900 9.3509.450 53.800
3 1 1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Leandro Ospino350
South Miami

8.850 9.050 8.8008.450 7.2008.500 50.850
1 3T 3 2 6 9 2 

2 

Nicolás Fajardo562
International Bogota

8.450 8.250 8.6008.250 7.7508.850 50.150
2 10 5 4 2 8 3 

3 

Marcus Bates553
Bayside

7.650 8.450 9.2508.300 7.9008.100 49.650
6 9 4 1 8 7 4 

4 

Tyler Garibaldi344
Rebounders Gymnastic

6.550 8.750 8.4508.550 8.4008.600 49.300
11 6 2 5T 5 3 5 

5 

Ethan Diachun558
TNT

8.100 9.200 8.4007.700 7.9507.850 49.200
5 2 8 7T 9 6 6 

6 

Jonathan Evans348
Premier Athletics

6.750 8.800 8.6507.550 8.5008.650 48.900
10 5 9 3 3T 2 7 

7 

Neil Curley349
Rebounders Gymnastic

7.300 8.700 8.1507.250 8.3508.650 48.400
7T 7 12 9 3T 4 8 

8 

Vaikuntha Sai Comondoor339
TGR

7.150 9.050 7.9007.900 6.7508.150 46.900
9 3T 6 11T 7 10 9 

9 

Ryan Jamison351
Brentwood Commons

7.300 7.600 8.4507.850 8.0507.600 46.850
7T 11 7 5T 10T 5 10 

10 

Maksym Peresetsky343
Naples Progressive

8.350 8.500 7.9007.500 6.0007.600 45.850
4 8 10 11T 10T 12 11 

11 

Carson Honick345
Naples Progressive

6.300 6.550 7.9507.450 6.2007.250 41.700
12 12 11 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Men / 52 / FR 52 C
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aiden Gordon355
Gym Force

8.300 9.400 9.0008.350 9.1509.100 53.300
5T 2 5T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Dominick Gonzalez359
Top Contenders

8.500 9.300 9.2508.350 8.6008.950 52.950
4 4 5T 1 4 4T 2 

2 

Andrew Nargundkar597
North Florida - OP

8.250 9.350 7.7508.700 9.1009.350 52.500
7T 3 1 11 1 2 3 

3 

Phoenix Harris353
Gym Force

8.650 8.700 8.6008.500 8.7508.650 51.850
2 8 3T 5 6 3 4 

4 

Zaiden Kyte358
Premier Athletics

7.650 9.500 8.9007.900 8.5008.900 51.350
11T 1 12T 4 5 6 5 

5 

Dansten Nichols356
Premier Athletics

8.250 9.050 8.5008.050 8.1509.000 51.000
7T 6 11 7T 3 9 6 

6 

Dylan Strong360
Rebounders Gymnastic

8.550 8.450 9.1508.200 8.2008.200 50.750
3 10T 8T 2 10T 7T 7 

7 

Cooper Roberts357
World Class

7.700 8.450 8.5508.300 8.6008.400 50.000
10 10T 7 6 9 4T 8 

8 

Colton Green598
North Florida - OP

8.250 9.250 7.4008.650 7.5508.500 49.600
7T 5 2 13 7 12 9T

9T

Leandro Pacheco361
Naples Progressive

7.650 8.600 8.5008.200 8.2008.450 49.600
11T 9 8T 7T 8 7T 9T

9T

Andre DiGiammarco367
South Miami

8.750 7.150 8.4508.200 7.1008.200 47.850
1 13 8T 9 10T 13 11 

11 

Andrew Simmons365
World Class

8.300 7.450 8.3507.900 8.1007.650 47.750
5T 12 12T 10 13 10 12 

12 

Felix Laub369
Rebounders Gymnastic

5.400 8.900 7.6008.500 7.6007.950 45.950
13 7 3T 12 12 11 13 

13 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier Athletics 5L 179.550 31.150 30.450 29.350 27.550 31.100 29.950
41 2 3 1 2

2 North Florida - Jax 5L 176.000 27.500 30.750 30.300 27.650 29.800 30.000
35 1 1 2 1

3 Sun Country 5L 174.000 30.350 28.800 29.600 28.100 29.300 27.850
12 6 2 3 3

4 North Florida - OP 5L 168.050 27.150 29.250 28.350 27.150 28.700 27.450
57 4 6 5 5

5 Gymnastics USA 5L 167.850 27.950 30.000 28.650 27.900 27.450 25.900
24 3 4T 7 7

6 Blaze Gymnastics 5L 167.700 27.350 28.950 28.650 25.900 29.100 27.750
86 5 4T 4 4

7 Oldsmar 5L 163.200 28.500 26.200 27.400 26.400 28.250 26.450
63 8 7 6 6

8 Rebounders Gymnastic 5L 151.500 23.100 26.350 25.250 26.000 25.850 24.950
78 7 8 8 8
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 MGA Gymnastics 5S 168.400 26.650 29.500 28.300 27.300 28.800 27.850
13 1 1 1 2

2 Top Contenders 5S 166.100 27.200 28.950 26.950 26.750 27.600 28.650
21 2 2 2 1

3 South Miami 5S 151.150 26.950 25.450 24.800 25.450 25.200 23.300
52 4 3 3 4

4 World Class 5S 146.800 23.650 24.250 24.400 25.100 24.350 25.050
64 7 4 4 3

5 Bayside 5S 143.700 22.150 24.300 23.950 26.350 24.250 22.700
36 5T 5 5 5

6 Naples Progressive 5S 141.200 22.650 25.600 23.400 24.800 23.950 20.800
75 3 6 6 7

7 TNT 5S 140.700 22.100 24.300 23.200 25.850 23.750 21.500
47 5T 7 7 6

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net


	MR_FR2_51A
	MR_FR2_51B
	MR_FR2_51C
	MR_FR2_51D
	MR_FR2_51E
	MR_FR2_52A
	MR_FR2_52B
	MR_FR2_52C
	TR_FR2_5L
	TR_FR2_5s

